Company:

Farm:

Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

DRILLERS LOG

MARK MORRISON Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License#t 33977

KIMBERLIN County: WILSON

KI-20 Sec: 3 TWP: 27 Range: 16E

15-205-28253-00-00 Location: 1488 FSL

22.3' Location: 3134 FEL

Spot: SW-SE-NE-SW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 4 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7
40 LIME 44 Drilled 5 7/8 HOLE
109 SHALE 153
20 LIME 173
28 SHALE 201 Started  3/21/2014
37 LIME 238 Finished 3/25/2014
70 SHALE 308
207 LIME 515
113 SHALE 628 T.D. Hole 938
10 LIME 638 T.D. PIPE 926.5'
g SHALE 647
4 SAND 651
63 SHALE 714
32 LIME 746
28 SHALE 774
19 LIME 793
6 SHALE 799
4 LIME 803
5 SHALE 808
2 OIL SAND 810
119 SHALE 929
9 OIL SAND 938




